2K2K
TYPE: 2K CONTACTOR
A RANGE OF CLAPPER CONTACTORS OFFERING RELIABLE SWITCHING WITH ACCESS TO INSPECT
AND MAINTAIN CONTACTS AND COIL.  PRIMARILY FOR USE WHERE NORMALLY CLOSED MAIN POLES
OR DC LOADS ARE REQUIRED.  315A LOADS AT UP TO  500V AC OR DC.
FEATURESFEATURES
!
!

VoltageVoltage
AC CONTROL VOLTAGESAC CONTROL VOLTAGES
ORDERING EXAMPLEORDERING EXAMPLE
FACTORY FITTED OPTIONSFACTORY FITTED OPTIONS
HEATING AND LIGHTINGHEATING AND LIGHTING
DC CONTROL VOLTAGESDC CONTROL VOLTAGES
ENBRAY, Cooper (U.K.) Limited, Salterbeck Trading Estate, Workington, Cumbria, CA14 5DT, England
Tel: +44 (0) 1946 839000   Fax: +44 (0) 1946 833000   Email: sales@enbray.co.uk   Web Site: www.enbray.co.uk
Standard Reference Factory Fitted Option
Contactor type
Number of main poles
(Triple pole with fixed neutral)
Main contact rating (315A resistive, 250A lighting)
Enclosure (U for unenclosed type)
2K  TPN   315/250   E +DCL   +AUX1   +110DC
Alternative Control Voltage
(110-125V DC)
12V DC
24V DC
50V DC
110-125V DC
220-250V DC
12V DC
24V DC
50V DC
110-125V DC
220-250V DC
12DC
24DC
50DC
110DC
220DC
12DC
24DC
50DC
110DC
220DC
ReferenceReferenceVoltageVoltageReferenceReference
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
ENCLOSED
TYPE
ENCLOSED
TYPEN/ON/O N/CN/C
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2KSPN315/250E
2KDP315/250E
2KTPN315/250E
2KFP315/250E
2KSPN315/250E
2KDP315/250E
2KTPN315/250E
2KFP315/250E
POLESPOLES
2 auxiliary blocks with 1 n/o + 1 n/c
contacts are fitted as standard.  Up to 4
more may be fitted. Add the reference
AUX plus the number of blocks
required.
2 auxiliary blocks with 1 n/o + 1 n/c